DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES : STATE OF NEVADA OFFICE USE ONLY

DIVISION OF WATER RESOUR Log No... | 2.LYUS
- ermlt No.
WELL DRILLERS REPO lBaMn
’ Please complete this form in its enhre
‘ 1. OWNER Johnson - Deve'lopment #6 ADDRFQQ FEY‘ME.Ya Vad
2. LOCATION... W 14 SW 44 sec..? r.....20N (//i\?/s RZD.._E Lyon : County
PERMIT NO ; S
3. TYPE OF WORK 4, PROPOSED USE : ’ 5. TYPE WELL
. New Well [X . . Recondition [} Domestic [] * Irrigation [ Test O Cable ] Rotary if]
Deepen 0 Other O Municipal ¥XJ Industrial [ Stock I Other J
6. LITHOLOGIC LOG 8. WELL' CONSTRUCTION
A Diameter hole... Q. .. inches Total depth.330. . feet
; Water Thick-
Material Straatea From To ness Casing record 6 5/8
Sand ' ‘ 0 [ 2 2 Weight per foot - Thickness....] 25 ...........
’ Sandy Cl ay 2 26 24 Diameter From To
-Brown Clay 1 26 | 75 49 ' inches feot Seet
Blue Clay [ 75 |110 50 et oo ot
Sand & Gravel 110 1 130 | 20 inches - feet
Blue Clay 130 | 145 | 15 e - oot
Sand_§& Gravel 145 | 150 5 inches foot feet
Blue Clay 150 | 165 15 inches ' feet feet
Sand & Clay 165 | 204 39 Surface seal: Yes [¥ No ]  Type...Gement ...
Blue Clay. 204 | 235 31 Depth of seal.....290 feet
Sand & Gravel : 235 275 40 Gravel packed: Yes ﬁ No [J ’ '
e -(lay 215 | 2845 10 Gravel packed from.....290.............feet to...330 feet
» _Sand & _Gravel 2858 328 43 :
Clay - 328 330 2 |I' Perforations; S
- Type perforation FaC.tOY'V
Size perforation 3/32 x 3
From 290 e feet to 330 feet
From feet to feet
From feet to. feet
From fect to feet
From : feet to feet
9. WATER LEVEL .
Static water level............ 50 Feet below land surface.....ooooeee
Flow, 300 D] US ’ G.P.M.
Water temperature. $014.* F.  QuatityC] ear
10. 'DRILLERS CERTIFICATION
Date started Feb. 12 1979 . . .. .
: Feb. JE™ 1270 This well was drilled under my supervision and the report is true to
Date completed 19 the best of my knowledge.
7. WELL TEST DATA Name... 1€ Water Development Corp.
M . GPM. After Hours P : .
fump BP : Drw Down — = Address 205B_Cal Lane Sparks, Nevada .
Nevada contractor’s license number. 12852,
. Nevada driller’s license number. ' 900
~ . i
- BAILER TEST
G.P.M _ Draw down............ feet .renen hours
" GPM Draw down.... ... feet ... hours | Date Feb..19,.1979
G.P.M Draw down............ feet oo hours :

USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY 5471 q@.
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